
2/13/24, 4:40 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10550948 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10550948

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF PANABO CITY

Title 2024-02-038 MEALS AND SNACKS FOR THE 6TH DIVISION MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
MEETING

Area of Delivery Davao Del Norte

Solicitation Number: PR No. 2024-02-038

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 88,000.00 

Delivery Period: 1 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Erick Sombrio Dalumpines
Senior Education Program
Specialist /BAC Secretary
Panabo City
Panabo City
Davao Del Norte
Philippines 8105
63-84-6284066
63-84-8221128
erick.dalumpines@deped.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 13/02/2024

Last Updated / Time 13/02/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 16/02/2024 01:00 AM

Description
 
Unit Item Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost

pax "AM SNACKS: Chicken Sandwich and Canned Orange Juice
LUNCH: Steamed White Rice, Sinigang na Bangus, Mixed Vegetables, Chicken Cordon Bleu, Stir Fried Beef w/ Young
Corn, Fruits, Softdrinks
PM SNACKS: Refrigerator Cake Slice and Canned Mango Juice" 110 800 88000.00

"-Wifi-ready and spacious function hall
-with projector, projector screen, speakers, and microphones
-space for 5x9 tarpaulin
-with extension wires
-allows gadget usage
-can accommodate atleast 50 cars in the parking area
-compliant to health protocols
-within tagum city"
Total 88,000.00

Created by Erick Sombrio Dalumpines

Date Created 12/02/2024

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


2/13/24, 4:40 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10550948 2/2

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

